

S U P R E M E        C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4148 OF 2006

HAR BHAGWAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RADHA RANI

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2010        This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)        Mr. Pradeep Ranjan Tiwary, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Praffula Ranan Tiwary, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Sukumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Ms. Avneet Toor, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Shuchita Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments        heard,        which        remained        inconclusive.

For        further        arguments,        the        case        be        listed        on

29.9.2010.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master